
Sr No. Name of the Financial 
Creditor

Claim as on Insolvency 
Commencement Date 

Claim Admitted Amount (Rs.)

Total 9,05,81,526 9,05,81,526

1 Corporation Bank                                              9,05,81,526                                               9,05,81,526 

Sun Acrylics Private Limited - List of Finanical Creditor


